CZ T EX 11(S)E 4 5 18 01. - . - . / .
Maintenance
User Manual
���
Surge Protective Devices
T-EX series
Disassembly
54

2
Technical data
Model designations
Typical application
1 2 3
Function principle diagram
Main features：
:
:
Grounding wire section area
：
：
：
：
：
Temperature range
Relative humidity
Dimensions(L W H)
Connections
Max. sectional area
Installation
-40 +85
10% 90%
90.0mm 12.5mm 77 5mm
2.5mm
4 6mm
DIN 35mm
～
～
.
～
°C °C
Screw connection
2
2
Blank 2-wire
3 3-wire
4 4-wire
：
：
：
Ex:Intrinsically safe type
Rated operating voltage
T series SPD
Summarize
Dimensions
7
7
.5
m
m
90.0mm
35.0mm
12.5mm
T-24-EX-G
T-24-EX-G4
10kA
20kA
2 5kA.
1Ω
10MHz